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Damon Louwen
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Jack Hemmings

Jaid Otrupcek

Joshua Blench

Koralee Catlett

Madison Rodd

Rylee McKeon

Tamia Fonua

Team KSTP Results
Valladolid World Cup & Age Group International Tournament
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DMT Results

18th

15th

did not compete in
tumbling

7th

12th

5th

13th

did not compete in dmt

19th
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